Complaint

Date
09/07/2005

01/31/2006
03/22/2007
09/27/2007
01/16/2008
05/16/2008
06/16/2008
12/04/2008
03/27/2009
07/20/2009
07/30/2009

01/29/2010
03/10/2010
03/22/2010

05/05/2010

05/11/2010
05/18/2010
06/01/2010
06/02/2010
07/16/2010
07/26/2010
07/28/2010
08/02/2010
08/18/2010
08/23/2010
09/07/2010

09/09/2010
09/10/2010
09/13/2010
09/14/2010
09/16/2010

09/21/2010
09/22/2010

09/23/2010
09/28/2010
09/30/2010
10/01/2010
10/04/2010
10/05/2010
10/11/2010
10/14/2010
10/14/2010
10/19/2010
10/19/2010
10/19/2010
10/21/2010
10/25/2010
10/28/2010
11/03/2010

Active Nuisance Cases

Case

2005-27247
2006-6355
2007-75812
2007-182138
2008-49180
2008-113794
2008-131194
2009-30927
2009-84254
2009-161782
2009-168758

2010-48606
2010-65254
2010-71228

2010-94507

2010-97272

2010-100789
2010-106977
2010-108005
2010-132989
2010-138143
2010-139596
2010-141242
2010-150368
2010-152559
2010-160428

2010-161945
2010-162179
2010-162993
2010-163994
2010-165295

2010-168046
2010-168652

2010-169183
2010-171496
2010-172973
2011-472
2011-759
2011-1610
2011-3814
2011-5681
2011-5715
2011-7492
2011-7580
2011-7843
2011-8783
2011-10196
2011-11742
2011-14137

Address

492 63rd W St
7930 Smyrna St
5032 Welborn Rd
1511 Dakar St
9092 Gibson Av
7718 Arancio Dr

6724 Cherbourg S Av

8929 7th Av
4919 Main N St

17253 Eagle Bend Bv
0 Lyons St Unit 12100

Blk

7380 New Kings Rd

1330 19th W St

13763 Shady Woods N

St

0 Cortez Rd Unit 3200

Blk

9908 Carbondale W Dr

5871 Collins Rd
21 32nd E St
2903 College St
5259 Potomac Av

2287 Eagles Nest Rd

2726 Tanya Te
5676 Ft Sumter Rd
60 54th E St

7859 Alderman Rd

2861 Mandarin
Meadows N Dr

6009 Gilchrist Rd
342 Goodwin St
4255 Eve E Dr

0 Langley St

2600 Art Museum Dr

Unit 107

12755 Shinnecock Wy
0 Bethel Rd Unit 2600

Blk

1824 24th E St

0 4th W St

1702 Buckman St
3536 Gladys St
2903 Loran E Dr
4349 Barkoski Rd
8726 Dandy Av
8226 Firetower Rd
8275 103rd St

31 45th W St

523 lvy St

217 11th W St

241 18th W St
7347 Dostie E Dr
0 9th W St

5830 Michigan Av Unit

Pool
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035228 0000
026940 0000
134985 0000
066034 0000
029416 0000
015820 1245
010805 0000
036726 0010
031389 0000
106109 0224
166006 0000

041649 0010
045999 0000
167453 3840

163511 0000

032118 0000
099009 0000
133359 0000
064610 0000
083769 0000
165284 2120
158182 3125
104631 0641
034217 0000
142658 0000
159555 0000

040012 0000
089930 0000
124788 0000
048251 0000
134973 0000

160281 4070
012554 0000

131623 0000
071104 0000
115819 0000
047470 0000
154980 0000
158947 0000
144705 0060
013486 0000
013490 0000
027421 0000
087705 0000
073229 0000
044393 0000
042115 0000
047339 0000
117507 0000

CPAC

North
North
Greater Arling
Northwest
Northwest
Southwest
Northwest
North
North
North
Southeast

Northwest
Urban Core
Southeast

Greater Arling

North
Southwest
North
Northwest
Northwest
Greater Arling
Southeast
Southwest
North
Greater Arling
Southeast

Northwest
Northwest
Southeast
Northwest
Greater Arling

Greater Arling
Southwest

Urban Core
Urban Core
Urban Core
Northwest
Southeast
Southeast
Greater Arling
Southwest
Southwest
North

North

Urban Core
Urban Core
Northwest
Northwest
Greater Arling



Complaint

Date
11/03/2010

11/03/2010
11/08/2010
11/10/2010
11/17/2010
11/18/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/29/2010
11/29/2010
12/02/2010
12/02/2010
12/09/2010
12/09/2010
12/10/2010
12/15/2010
12/156/2010
12/156/2010
12/156/2010
12/156/2010
12/16/2010
12/17/2010
12/20/2010
12/21/2010
12/21/2010
12/21/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
12/23/2010
12/28/2010
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/04/2011
01/05/2011
01/06/2011
01/07/2011
01/11/2011
01/11/2011
01/12/2011
01/13/2011
01/13/2011
01/13/2011
01/13/2011
01/14/2011
01/14/2011
01/19/2011
01/19/2011
01/20/2011
01/20/2011
01/20/2011
01/20/2011
01/21/2011
01/21/2011

Active Nuisance Cases

Case

2011-14152
2011-14240
2011-15912
2011-16857
2011-19454
2011-19687
2011-20794
2011-21168
2011-22957
2011-23101
2011-24460
2011-24696
2011-27103
2011-27514
2011-27915
2011-29378
2011-29393
2011-29456
2011-29590
2011-29642
2011-30063
2011-30492
2011-31331
2011-31557
2011-31803
2011-31869
2011-31946
2011-32032
2011-32240
2011-32292
2011-32507
2011-32866
2011-34382
2011-34724
2011-35114
2011-35704
2011-36061
2011-37152
2011-38001
2011-38292
2011-38597
2011-39129
2011-39184
2011-39232
2011-39343
2011-39824
2011-40129
2011-41004
2011-41520
2011-41631
2011-41742
2011-41805
2011-41892
2011-42442
2011-42518

Address

435 Eric Av

4206 Oristano Rd
5834 Poitier Dr
930 Kenmore St
5950 Wilmar Rd
5888 Grace La
1218 Lake Shore Bv
1630 17th W St
5614 Potomac Av
1363 14th W St

0 Atlantic Bv
13625 Benton St
13733 Coral Dr
1131 30th W St
9215 13th Av

3805 Fairchild St
6580 Sunset Dr
3744 Keen Rd
10211 Swarthmore Dr
8201 Styers Ct

0 Tutter St

3235 University N Bv
0 Finch Av

1131 Ida St

7204 Greenway Dr
424 Hogan N St
8166 Stuart Av
6418 Hughes St
1748 27th W St
7077 Beth Ann Te
8242 Hamden W Cr
2837 Cortez Rd
6856 Daughtry S Bv
1026 Fountain Rd
1423 Kings Rd
1232 Millson Rd
3195 Dizzy La
9721 Noroad Unit 9725
9538 lllinois St
4259 Trout River Bv
1055 16th E St
1933 Lentie Rd
1930 Bullock Ct
1840 Anderson Rd
8116 Waxwing Av
336 Girvin Rd
2035 Kitty St

4120 Owen Av
7434 Oriole St

744 Rushing St
11201 Harlan Dr
4535 Lane S Av
1871 Vista Av
3136 Soutel Dr
5594 Liston Rd
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106962 0000
104464 0000
031032 0000
032612 0500
014418 0040
007525 0000
066845 0000
046207 0000
083466 0000
046410 0000
123030 0080
107789 0000
167299 0000
084873 0000
036572 0000
083973 0000
034348 0000
083976 0000
043284 0000
007125 0286
141367 0010
128173 0000
021677 0000
026586 0000
098528 0000
073777 0000
005770 0000
003209 0010
085502 0000
014367 0000
016463 7062
163902 0000
017686 0000
059643 0000
052968 0000
008857 0005
106390 0120
012945 0010
020683 0010
029285 0000
113832 0000
026490 0000
026478 0010
022638 0000
021590 0000
162208 0000
165232 0000
041093 0000
024366 0000
075910 0000
109761 0000
017588 0000
068409 0000
023073 0000
022242 0000

CPAC

North
Southwest
Northwest
North
Southwest
Northwest
Southwest
Urban Core
Northwest
Urban Core
Greater Arling
North
Greater Arling
Urban Core
North
Northwest
North
Northwest
North
Northwest
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Northwest
North
Southwest
Urban Core
Northwest
Northwest
Urban Core
Southwest
Southwest
Greater Arling
Southwest
Southwest
Urban Core
Northwest
North
Southwest
North
Northwest
Urban Core
Northwest
Northwest
North
Northwest
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Northwest
North
Northwest
North
Southwest
Southwest
Northwest
Northwest



Complaint

Date
01/21/2011

01/26/2011
01/26/2011
01/26/2011
01/26/2011

01/26/2011
01/28/2011
01/28/2011
01/31/2011
01/31/2011
01/31/2011
02/01/2011
02/01/2011
02/02/2011
02/02/2011
02/02/2011
02/02/2011
02/03/2011
02/03/2011
02/03/2011
02/04/2011
02/07/2011
02/07/2011
02/08/2011
02/08/2011
02/08/2011
02/08/2011
02/09/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/14/2011
02/14/2011
02/14/2011
02/14/2011
02/14/2011
02/14/2011
02/15/2011
02/15/2011
02/15/2011
02/15/2011
02/15/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/18/2011
02/18/2011
02/22/2011
02/22/2011
02/22/2011
02/22/2011
02/23/2011
02/23/2011

Active Nuisance Cases

Case

2011-42571
2011-44098
2011-44120
2011-44200
2011-44219

2011-44389
2011-45343
2011-45574
2011-45970
2011-46125
2011-46183
2011-46864
2011-46935
2011-47483
2011-47653
2011-47654
2011-47655
2011-47858
2011-47882
2011-48045
2011-48603
2011-48698
2011-49096
2011-49206
2011-49216
2011-49235
2011-49755
2011-50130
2011-50512
2011-50543
2011-50887
2011-51684
2011-51690
2011-51699
2011-51878
2011-52040
2011-52119
2011-52420
2011-52694
2011-52706
2011-52769
2011-52854
2011-53175
2011-53208
2011-53265
2011-53590
2011-53647
2011-54218
2011-54393
2011-54739
2011-54808
2011-55128
2011-55207
2011-55824
2011-55863

Address

5645 Potomac Av
2906 Silver St
604 Osman Rd

0 Siskin Av

0 Siskin Av Unit 8000
Blk

2342 Blair Rd

10913 Beach Bv
1778 Kings Rd

2045 Liberty St
1537 Mill Creek Rd
3559 Lenczyk W Dr
6239 Kenny Rd
1366 Kings Rd

781 Pioneer Dr
4624 Nolan St

4628 Nolan St

0 Nolan St

0 Thelma St

4863 Wethersfield E PI
1748 Westcott St
3522 Plum St

10614 Lem Turner Rd
2621 Silver St

2824 Forest Bv
1245 Grant St

2810 Glen Mawr Rd
2951 Lenox Av
7622 Laura N St
1717 Clarkson St

0 Danese St

8666 Posey Rd

0 Thelma St

7805 Denham E Rd
0 Diamond St

7949 Caxton W Cr
1485 14th E St

2577 Haldumar Te
3004 Delor Dr

0 Seville Av

7524 Calvin St Unit 3
0 Winthrop St

1487 29th W St

536 Bernard Rd

822 Calvert St

0 25th E St

1204 St Johns Bluff Rd
1104 Akers Dr

3159 Phyllis St
8710 Cocoa Av

801 Union E St

4533 Clinton Av
4712 Spring Glen Rd
305 Mc Duff S Av
1582 32nd W St
8580 Die Hard La
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083501 0000
044366 0000
163261 0010
021324 0000
021914 0010

012772 0000
163495 0000
052581 0000
055234 0000
120738 0000
112084 0000
004362 0000
075563 0000
168875 0000
058547 0000
058548 0000
058546 0000
115850 0000
156440 7026
115880 0010
061308 0000
020399 0015
044440 0000
124217 0000
122621 0000
125817 0000
056365 0000
032814 0070
121954 0000
115474 0000
006970 0000
115912 0000
024779 0000
027146 0000
024825 0000
132003 0000
064846 0000
156143 0000
100302 0000
026737 0000
114107 0000
085233 0000
106241 0000
031766 0000
131639 0000
161837 0000
161819 0000
063397 0000
144723 0000
122227 0000
127865 0000
127936 0000
056653 0000
085132 0000
004543 0080

CPAC

Northwest
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Northwest
Northwest

Southwest
Greater Arling
Northwest
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Northwest
Northwest
Greater Arling
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Urban Core
Southeast
Urban Core
Northwest
North

Urban Core
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Southeast
Northwest
North

Urban Core
Urban Core
Northwest
Urban Core
North

North

North

Urban Core
Northwest
Southeast
Southwest
North

Urban Core
Urban Core
North

North

Urban Core
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Northwest
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Southeast
Southeast
Northwest
Urban Core
Northwest



Complaint

Date
02/23/2011

02/23/2011
02/24/2011
02/24/2011
02/24/2011
02/24/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/25/2011
02/28/2011
02/28/2011
02/28/2011
03/01/2011
03/01/2011
03/02/2011
03/02/2011
03/02/2011
03/02/2011
03/02/2011
03/02/2011
03/02/2011
03/03/2011
03/03/2011
03/03/2011
03/03/2011
03/03/2011

03/03/2011
03/03/2011
03/03/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/07/2011
03/07/2011
03/07/2011
03/07/2011
03/07/2011
03/07/2011
03/07/2011
03/07/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011

Active Nuisance Cases

Case

2011-55957
2011-55983
2011-56283
2011-56460
2011-56571
2011-56597
2011-56749
2011-56857
2011-56971
2011-57121
2011-57146
2011-57183
2011-57186
2011-57248
2011-57345
2011-57905
2011-58019
2011-58058
2011-58481
2011-58609
2011-58993
2011-59017
2011-59247
2011-59281
2011-59303
2011-59439
2011-59497
2011-59576
2011-59656
2011-59755
2011-59909
2011-60080

2011-60126
2011-60149
2011-60189
2011-60261
2011-60324
2011-60373
2011-60545
2011-60546
2011-60587
2011-60597
2011-60676
2011-60740
2011-60887
2011-60959
2011-61059
2011-61105
2011-61171
2011-61211
2011-61404
2011-61423
2011-61426
2011-61921
2011-62192

Address

5104 Witby Av
1410 21st W St
2831 Woodtop Dr
2689 Post St

0 34th W St

0 Smart Av

716 Van Buren St
7845 Hare Av
8423 Hare Av
9114 India Av
1839 8th E St

0 Sunbeam Rd
1215 8th E St

173 Nitram Av
247 17th W St
3484 Columbus Av
3080 18th W St
1802 20th W St
1032 Hood Av

0 3rd E St

11275 Buckboard Tr
2936 Pilar La
2211 Phoenix Av
2704 Woolery Dr
1142 14th E St
1316 Florida N Av
724 Lee Rd

1629 31st W St
1579 31st W St
022nd W St

2445 Drake Av

3638 Cathedral Oaks S

PI
1420 22nd W St

1572 24th W St
1508 English St
3888 Herschel St
3882 Herschel St
5926 Floradale Dr
1285 20th W St

0 Mattox Av

8141 Waxwing Av
2912 Pilar La
2166 Felch Av
7929 Waxwing Av
218 Broad St
4619 Shelby Av
2824 Hubbard St
3342 Lenczyk W Dr
2510 Hubbard St
0 Walnut St

0 8th E St

0 Soutel Dr

6888 Howalt Dr

0 Leila St
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096041 0000
045781 0000
117171 0000
064201 0000
085029 0000
021215 0000
122463 0000
143656 0000
143700 0000
143754 0000
115663 0000
149039 0000
115101 0000
144936 0000
044406 0000
058352 0000
048782 0000
045918 0000
049508 0000
073052 0000
001450 0000
160993 9540
114925 0000
120316 0000
113461 0000
114503 0000
163004 0000
085160 0000
085139 0000
086977 0170
043564 0000
151700 0422

086763 0240
086936 0000
022656 0050
092610 0000
092609 0000
031257 0000
045395 0000
021786 0000
021693 0000
160993 9525
070121 0000
021641 0000
074528 0000
069091 0000
044666 0000
111885 0000
044825 0000
072566 0010
071833 0000
037571 0100
111768 0000
089086 0000

4726 Cinnamon Fern Dr 013082 0870

Page 4 of 57

CPAC

Southwest
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Northwest
Urban Core
Northwest
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Southeast
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Northwest
Northwest
Urban Core
Northwest
Urban Core
Northwest
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Urban Core
Urban Core
North
Southeast

Urban Core
Urban Core
North
Southwest
Southwest
Northwest
Urban Core
Northwest
Northwest
Greater Arling
Southeast
Northwest
Urban Core
Southwest
Urban Core
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Urban Core
Urban Core
Northwest
Greater Arling
Urban Core
Southwest



Complaint

Date
03/08/2011

03/09/2011

03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/11/2011
03/11/2011
03/11/2011
03/11/2011
03/14/2011
03/14/2011
03/14/2011
03/14/2011
03/14/2011
03/14/2011
03/14/2011
03/14/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/14/2011
03/15/2011
03/16/2011
03/16/2011
03/16/2011
03/16/2011
03/16/2011
03/17/2011

03/17/2011
03/17/2011
03/17/2011
03/17/2011
03/17/2011
03/17/2011
03/17/2011

Active Nuisance Cases

Case
2011-62197
2011-62492

2011-62550
2011-62671
2011-62679
2011-62706
2011-62716
2011-62720
2011-62737
2011-62749
2011-62837
2011-62865
2011-63123
2011-63148
2011-63262
2011-63319
2011-63617
2011-64196
2011-64213
2011-64228
2011-64243
2011-64665
2011-64828
2011-64846
2011-64866
2011-64896
2011-65111
2011-65186
2011-65247
2011-65509
2011-65707
2011-65720
2011-65730
2011-65760
2011-65832
2011-65842
2011-65851
2011-65855
2011-65862
2011-65863
2011-66077
2011-66398
2011-66402
2011-66425
2011-66570
2011-66715

2011-66734
2011-66816
2011-66843
2011-66919
2011-66963
2011-67027
2011-67087

Address

8231 Princeton Square
W Bv

2915 Fitzgerald St Unit
0

8740 Dandy Av
8942 Dandy Av
1250 Monroe W St
409 Crystal St

8525 Jasper Av
8634 Jasper Av
8741 Jasper Av
1240 Monroe W St
3626 Thomas St
1849 John St

3147 Waller St
3132 Nolan St
11279 Americana La
3229 Waller St
3750 Sarah Brooke Ct
7120 Old Kings Rd
1484 9th W St

4147 Forest Bv
1818 Moseley St
2131 Redfern Rd
1229 Pangola Dr
6606 Ricker Rd
8102 Buttercup St
3065 Francis Rd
3226 Galilee Rd
5823 Windermere Dr
10185 Melanie Av
3617 Eve W Dr

0 Kenndle Rd

0 Kenndle Rd

5636 Old Kings Rd
7916 Tory Cr

3104 Garden Brook Rd
5956 Longchamp Dr
2836 Lucoma Dr
5408 Potomac Av
9035 11th Av

0 25th E St

6826 Richardson Rd
8033 Mattox Av
6864 Hema Rd

0 Oriole St

0 Oprey St

8102 Buttercup St Unit
T.o.

2072 Leon Rd
5734 Carver Cr
2833 Emily La
2616 Myrtle Av
22 Clark Rd

0 Castellano Av
4735 Brannon Av
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152683 0030
056476 0000

144705 0020
144651 0005
076712 0000
056080 0000
143728 0050
143721 0004
143808 0000
076709 0000
058701 0000
081909 0100
063354 0000
057288 0000
110447 0000
060837 0000
109044 1050
003490 0000
053597 0000
146103 0000
070398 0010
145801 0000
066867 0000
015777 0000
013287 0200
041454 0000
135859 0000
117328 0000
021101 0000
124591 0000
030041 0000
030041 0010
083347 0000
022430 0000
024455 1490
098926 1124
083799 0000
083796 0010
036368 0000
132252 0000
041512 0000
021885 0000
040722 0000
027121 0000
026346 0000
013287 0200

164988 0000
026371 0000
138082 0000
046164 0000
020688 0050
026835 0000
013214 0010

CPAC
Southeast
Northwest

Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Northwest
Northwest
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Greater Arling
Northwest
Northwest
Southeast
Northwest
Northwest
North
Northwest
Greater Arling
Northwest
Urban Core
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Northwest
Southeast
Greater Arling
North
Southeast
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
North
Northwest
Southwest
Northwest
Northwest
North

Urban Core
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
North

North
Southwest

Greater Arling
North
Southeast
Urban Core
North

North
Southwest



